OVERVIEW

=k
Now: $3158
Taxes & Fees: $323.87

DATE LAND/PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Gratu ities: $240 Tuesday, August 19 Fairbanks, AK
Wednesday, August 20 Fairbanks, AK
Thursday, August 21 Denali National Park & Preserve, AK
Friday, August 22 Denali National Park & Preserve, AK
Saturday, August 23 Anchorage, AK
Saturday, August 23 Seattle, WA 05:00 pm
OC EANVI EW Sunday, August 24 At Sea
= Monday, August 25 Sitka, AK 11:00 am 06:00 pm
Tuesday, August 26 Juneau, AK 07:00 am 01:30 pm
Tuesday, August 26 Endicott Arm, AK (Cruising)
Wednesday, August 27 Icy Strait Point, AK 07:00 am 03:00 pm
Thursday, August 28 Ketchikan, AK 06:30 am 01:00 pm
Friday, August 29 Victoria, BC, Canada 08:00 pm 11:59 pm
Saturday, August 30 Seattle, WA 06:00 am
Category OB DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Was: $4957
Now: $3588
Taxes & Fees: $323.87
Gratuities: $240

Early Bird Deposit: $250 pp (ends 12/31/23)
Standard Deposit: $400 pp (starts 01/01/24)
Final Payment Due: April 15, 2025
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.
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ACCEPTED

TRAVEL INSURANCE PROTECTION*
Inside: $359 per person

Oceanview: $379 per person

Balcony: $399 per person

Highly recommended to add

*If adding air, shore excursions, and others,
prices will increase.

BALCONY

Category BB NCL'S CANCELLATION POLICY
Was: $5917 119 — 91 days 25% pp
Now: $4068 90 - 61 days 50% pp

Taxes & Fees: $323.87 60 — 31 days 75% pp
Gratuities: $240 30 - 00 days 100% pp



YOUR PACKAGE

Included:

v~ Accommodation as selected

v~ Full meals as offered

v~ Standard drinks as offered

v~ Entertainment/Activities as programmed
v~ Exercise Fitness as accessible

v~ ASL interpreters

v~ Tour Guide/Host from Deaf Globetrotters

Excluded:

v~ Domestic and/or International airfares

v~ All port, government, & fuel taxes & fees
v~ Prepaid gratuities/tips

v~ Pre-cruise or Post-cruise accommodation
v~ Specialty dining

v~ Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic drinks

v~ Wi-Fi and/or internet

v~ Passports/Visas

v~ Travel insurance

PASSPORT [
REQUIRED {

Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.




